3732	Quad 4×28, Ultra-High Density, Reed Relay
Matrix Card
448 one-pole crosspoints with bank configuration and backplane connection relays
The ultra-high density 3732 matrix card is comprised
of four banks, each with 4 rows by 28 columns of reed
relays. This provides 448 single-pole crosspoints
for maximum connection versatility in high channel
count applications. For even greater flexibility, bank

Storage Environment	 –25° to 65°C.
Weight	 3.40 lbs (1.54 kg).
Ordering Information
3732	 Quad 4×28, Ultra-High Density, Reed Relay Matrix Card
Available Accessories
3732-MTC-3	 78-pin D-sub female-to-male cable, 10 ft (3 m)
3732-ST-C	 Screw Terminal Block for matrix configurations:
Quad 4×28 (1 wire)
Dual 4×28 (2 wire)
Single 4×56 (2 wire)
Dual 4×56 (1 wire)
Single 4×112 (1 wire)
3732-ST-R	 Screw Terminal Block for matrix configurations:
Dual 8×28 (1 wire)
Single 8×28 (2 wire)
Single 16×28 (1 wire)
Available Services
3732-3Y-EW-STD	 1-year factory warranty extended to 3 years from date of shipment
3732-5Y-EW-STD	 1-year factory warranty extended to 5 years from date of shipment
C/3732-3Y-STD	 3 (Z540-1 compliant) calibrations within 3 years of purchase*
*Not available in all countries
WWW.TEK.COM  |  5
DATA SHEET3732 Quad 4×28, Ultra-High Density, Reed Relay Matrix Card